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V. Hünersoni mv 2009 Results, 2009.04.26 - 2009.04.26

Competition Part: 1

Event 1 - 100m Ind. Medley Women

1998 sa

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Miedel Johanna 1998 BRI 01:27,36 327
2. Sepp Sigrid 1998 TOP 01:27,56 325
3. Vaher Annaleena 1998 BRI 01:29,21 307
4. Zalnina Jelizaveta 1998 AKT 01:29,72 302
5. Ruutsaar Aleksandra 1998 SHA 01:32,20 278
6. Ennok Brita 1998 TOP 01:33,58 266
7. Gitskina Aleksandra 1998 LUK 01:34,81 256
8. Hobta Veronika 1998 LUK 01:35,19 253

9. Borsevskaja Tiina Li 1998 TUK 01:35,20 253
10. Krivorukova Ksenja 1998 AKT 01:36,62 242
11. Pari Liivi Mall 1998 TUK 01:37,92 232
12. Savvest Greta 1998 TOP 01:39,92 219
13. Silova Iljana 1998 SIL 01:40,02 218
14. Oja Egelyn 1998 PAI 01:42,23 204
15. Loginova Anne 1998 LUK 01:45,05 188
16. Kont Sirle 1998 ARE 01:46,56 180

17. Prost Laura 1998 ARE 01:46,69 180
18. Tiidomaa Evelin 1998 USK 01:47,06 178

19. Tali Tiina-Maria 1998 USK 01:50,94 160
20. Köhler Airis 1998 ARE 01:52,82 152
21. Karjagina Anastassia 1998 TUK 01:52,95 151
22. Bogodina Karina 1998 AKT 01:54,14 147
23. Aasaroht Anete 1998 TUK 01:56,67 137
24. Joamets Riina 1998 BRI 01:57,51 135
25. Koppel Katriin 1998 TUK 02:03,76 115
26. Raudla Anett 1998 TUK 02:06,11 109

Kirjanen Kätlin 1998 TUK DNS

Event 2 - 100m Ind. Medley Men

1998 sa

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Lilleorg Miko 1998 TOP 01:24,38 252
2. Akavantsev Maksim 1998 AKT 01:24,40 252
3. Räppo Henry 1998 TUK 01:27,62 225
4. Makhmedov Georgi 1998 AKT 01:28,18 221
5. Sahhartsuk Igor 1998 LUK 01:30,62 204
6. Maasen Kaarel 1998 TUK 01:31,06 201
7. Laid Kristjan 1998 BRI 01:33,93 183
8. Hrusjov Nikita 1998 AKT 01:33,94 183

9. Ütt Hendrik 1998 TUK 01:35,45 174
10. Sadorosnõi Roman 1998 SHA 01:36,39 169
11. Lepikson Mati 1998 BRI 01:38,50 159
12. Dmitijev Dmitri 1998 AKT 01:40,09 151
13. Kaljuvald Kristen 1998 BRI 01:41,48 145
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V. Hünersoni mv 2009 Results, 2009.04.26 - 2009.04.26

Continuation: Event 2 - 100m Ind. Medley Men

1998 sa

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

14. Kitt Daniil 1998 AKT 01:43,24 138
15. Taros Mihkel 1998 TUK 01:45,44 129
16. Maimik Paul Hendrik 1998 SHA 01:49,33 116

17. Uutman Martin 1998 BRI 01:50,18 113
18. Tigane Kaarel 1998 TUK 01:55,36 99

19. Jaaniste Karl 1998 BRI 01:55,74 98
20. Antonenko Valentin 1998 TOP 01:57,28 94
21. Laub Mattias 1998 BRI 01:59,39 89
22. Bobkov Nikita 1998 AKT 01:59,65 88
23. Krier Karl Clemet 1998 USK 02:00,20 87
24. Mölder Kaspar 1998 TUK 02:02,65 82
25. Väinaste Hendrik 1998 USK 02:04,94 78
26. Vool Martin 1998 TUK 02:08,05 72
27. Maidla Markus 1998 BRI 02:14,68 62
28. Pettai Simon 1998 TUK 02:14,93 62
29. Helm Oliver 1998 ARE 02:20,85 54

Leego Lauri 1998 TUK DNS
Sander Renat 1998 TOP DNS
Nurk Erich Sten 1998 TUK Disq  (11:45)
Plesankov Vladimir 1998 TUK Disq  (11:45)
Paavo Sander 1998 USK Disq  (14:46)
Nikirov Mark 1998 AKT Disq  (11:32)
Suurorg Karl 1998 TOP Disq  (14:46)
Vassiljev Sergei 1998 LUK Disq  (11:37)
Rodin Ilja 1998 AKT Disq  (11:31)
Haustov Stefan 1998 BRI Disq  (11:39)
Mihhailov Vitali 1998 AKT Disq  (14:46)
Kromonov Aleksandr 1998 TUK Disq  (11:43)
Seli Karel 1998 TUK Disq  (11:29)

Event 3 - 50m Freestyle Women

1998 sa

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Miedel Johanna 1998 BRI 00:34,78 336
2. Savvest Greta 1998 TOP 00:36,29 296
3. Silova Iljana 1998 SIL 00:36,95 281
4. Vaher Annaleena 1998 BRI 00:37,43 270
5. Borsevskaja Tiina Li 1998 TUK 00:38,19 254

6. Kont Sirle 1998 ARE 00:40,11 219
7. Gitskina Aleksandra 1998 LUK 00:40,81 208

8. Karjagina Anastassia 1998 TUK 00:42,14 189
9. Kukk Kelli 1998 TUK 00:42,32 187

10. Loginova Anne 1998 LUK 00:43,77 169
11. Kurtova Karina 1998 TUK 00:43,92 167
12. Kruus Evelin 1998 TUK 00:44,38 162
13. Aasaroht Anete 1998 TUK 00:45,53 150
14. Tali Tiina-Maria 1998 USK 00:46,65 139
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V. Hünersoni mv 2009 Results, 2009.04.26 - 2009.04.26

Continuation: Event 3 - 50m Freestyle Women

1998 sa

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

15. Joamets Riina 1998 BRI 00:47,82 129
16. Raudla Anett 1998 TUK 00:50,21 112
17. Niitra Solveig 1998 TUK 01:05,25 51

Koppel Katriin 1998 TUK DNS

1999 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Koppel Lorena Marchelina 1999 SHA 00:38,47 249
2. Tarto Ireen 1999 ARE 00:38,63 246
3. Born Birgit Katriin 1999 TOP 00:39,03 238

4. Ojamäe Laura 1999 BRI 00:39,26 234
5. Salumaa Mai Riin 2000 TOP 00:39,56 229
6. Saar Meribel 2000 TOP 00:39,85 224
7. Butlere Veronika 1999 TOP 00:40,26 217
8. Kiviloo Kadri Ann 1999 BRI 00:40,70 210
9. Kuusk Carmen Sandra 2000 BRI 00:40,83 208

10. Kotov Anne Mari 1999 TUK 00:41,48 198
11. Alnek Kertu Ly 1999 TUK 00:41,83 193

12. Marandi Mona 1999 ARE 00:42,67 182
13. Luikme Katre 2000 TUK 00:43,08 177
14. Narnitskaja Jana 1999 AKT 00:43,11 177
15. Asi Anett 1999 SHA 00:43,55 171
16. Pärsimaa Anett 1999 BRI 00:43,90 167
17. Asjava Angelina 2000 AKT 00:44,10 165
18. Jurs Renita 1999 ARE 00:44,37 162
19. Hiiemäe Heli 2000 PAI 00:44,76 158

Polisintski Kirke 2000 SHA 00:44,76 158
21. Rebane Kristin 2000 TOP 00:45,15 154
22. Kuningas Kristiina 1999 TUK 00:46,57 140
23. Aria Hannabel 2000 TUK 00:46,93 137
24. Gontsar Jelisaveta 2000 LUK 00:47,18 135
25. Kütt Kristi 1999 ARE 00:47,19 135
26. Joon Kirsikia 2000 SHA 00:47,32 134
27. Jugaste Cassandra 1999 TUK 00:48,81 122
28. Nigul Mathilde Manuela 2000 SHA 00:48,93 121
29. Erkmaa Roberta 2001 TUK 00:49,05 120
30. Tamm Hanna-Stina 1999 TUK 00:49,26 118
31. Napp Meeli-Mari 1999 ARE 00:50,77 108
32. Hunt Viktoria 2000 AKT 00:51,73 102
33. Saadla Lotta 1999 ARE 00:51,77 102
34. Kingo Kristiina 2000 ARE 00:52,20 100
35. Voronin Carol 1999 ARE 00:54,88 86
36. Lahesaar Katariin 1999 SHA 00:55,23 84
37. Iher Kati 1999 TUK 00:56,40 79
38. Olem Veronika 2000 AKT 00:57,73 74
39. Järve Eliise 2000 USK 00:57,87 73
40. Nõmmik Annika 2000 USK 00:58,49 71
41. Kilk Maria 2000 USK 00:58,65 70
42. Ojaveer Eva LIisi 1999 TUK 01:00,98 62
43. Kaldvee Elisabeth 2000 ARE 01:01,32 61
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V. Hünersoni mv 2009 Results, 2009.04.26 - 2009.04.26

Continuation: Event 3 - 50m Freestyle Women

1999 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

44. Stüf Alisa 2001 AKT 01:03,97 54
45. Nool Kea Victoria 2000 ARE 01:05,13 51
46. Luhasaar Cer-Lyn 2000 TUK 01:05,66 50
47. Kirs Kaari-Lotta 2000 ARE 01:06,12 49
48. Verenits Valeria 2001 AKT 01:06,20 49
49. Laane Joletta 2000 TUK 01:09,29 43
50. Gubaidulina Ruzanna 2000 AKT 01:09,67 42
51. Volkova Anastassia 2001 AKT 01:10,54 40
52. Saks Helena 2000 TUK 01:11,13 39
53. Dunderdale Merlyn 2000 TUK 01:15,13 33
54. Selgemäe Saara 2000 ARE 01:17,86 30

Weidebaum Anna 2000 ARE DNS
Romanova Anastassia 1999 TUK DNS
Ojaveer Eva Liisi 1999 TUK DNS
Gubaidulina Ruzanna 2000 AKT DNS

Event 4 - 50m Freestyle Men

1998 sa

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Seli Karel 1998 TUK 00:33,57 255
2. Akavantsev Maksim 1998 AKT 00:34,06 244
3. Lilleorg Miko 1998 TOP 00:34,25 240
4. Sahhartsuk Igor 1998 LUK 00:35,62 213
5. Nikirov Mark 1998 AKT 00:35,78 210
6. Kaljuvald Kristen 1998 BRI 00:36,74 194

7. Haustov Stefan 1998 BRI 00:38,38 170
8. Suurorg Karl 1998 TOP 00:38,76 165
9. Vassiljev Sergei 1998 LUK 00:38,81 165

10. Taros Mihkel 1998 TUK 00:39,67 154
11. Paavo Sander 1998 USK 00:40,17 149
12. Karu Erki 1998 TUK 00:42,78 123
13. Jaaniste Karl 1998 BRI 00:43,62 116
14. Uutman Martin 1998 BRI 00:44,68 108
15. Laub Mattias 1998 BRI 00:47,22 92
16. Krier Karl Clemet 1998 USK 00:49,43 80
17. Kromonov Aleksandr 1998 TUK 00:50,03 77
18. Pettai Simon 1998 TUK 00:50,92 73
19. Maidla Markus 1998 BRI 00:51,82 69
20. Helm Oliver 1998 ARE 00:53,04 65
21. Vool Martin 1998 TUK 00:55,82 55
22. Mägi Bryan Remi 1998 TUK 01:25,26 16

Sander Renat 1998 TOP DNS
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V. Hünersoni mv 2009 Results, 2009.04.26 - 2009.04.26

1999 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Zirk Kregor 1999 USK 00:35,20 221
2. Pantsenko-Prokopjev Gleb 1999 SIL 00:35,41 217

3. Borzov Nikolai 1999 LUK 00:36,94 191
4. Vool Allan 2000 AKT 00:38,12 174
5. Rohtla Markus Hugo 1999 BRI 00:38,28 172
6. Suun Janter 2000 TOP 00:38,45 170
7. Arjus Märt 2000 TOP 00:38,61 167

8. Jegorov Kirill 2000 AKT 00:39,23 160
9. Nõmm  Karel Georg 1999 BRI 00:39,59 155

10. Toome Timo 1999 SHA 00:39,67 154
11. Suurorg Oliver 2000 BRI 00:40,08 150
12. Matvejev Tiit 1999 ARE 00:40,68 143
13. Orehov Dimitri 1999 LUK 00:41,55 134
14. Niine Joonas 2000 AKT 00:41,73 133
15. Krusinin Denis 1999 LUK 00:41,79 132
16. Langel Siim 1999 ARE 00:41,86 131
17. Juhanson Rasmus 2000 BRI 00:42,09 129
18. Milk Markus 1999 TUK 00:42,32 127
19. Aloe Robin 2000 BRI 00:42,37 127
20. Stepanovits Oleg 1999 AKT 00:42,66 124
21. Linter Danil 2000 LUK 00:42,67 124
22. Koppel Holger 1999 SHA 00:42,74 123
23. Paidra Uku Gert 1999 BRI 00:42,84 123
24. Schumejev Nikita 1999 SHA 00:42,91 122
25. Komisaarov Artur 1999 AKT 00:43,61 116
26. Tankovits Pjotr 1999 AKT 00:43,96 113
27. Variku Rauno 1999 TUK 00:44,03 113
28. Vilms-Jamsa Federik 1999 BRI 00:44,12 112
29. Laveev Maksim 1999 AKT 00:44,19 112
30. Daljajev Danel 2000 BRI 00:44,45 110
31. Tokarev Vladislav 1999 TUK 00:45,02 106
32. Järg Oskar 2000 TOP 00:45,53 102
33. Setskov Allan 2000 AKT 00:45,91 100
34. Laane Tanel 1999 BRI 00:46,35 97
35. Vanamb Daniel Jaak 1999 ARE 00:46,63 95
36. Tsestjakov Ilja 2001 AKT 00:46,78 94
37. Kuusk Andrus 1999 TUK 00:46,82 94
38. Andrejev Sebastajan 2001 LUK 00:47,09 92
39. Danilov Artjom 2000 AKT 00:47,68 89
40. Hanko Oskar 2002 PAI 00:48,38 85
41. Kasesalu Karl 1999 TOP 00:49,56 79
42. Soodla Enrice Mario 2001 TUK 00:49,58 79
43. Liivak Ekke Juhan 2000 USK 00:50,42 75
44. Notberg Edvard 2000 TUK 00:50,70 74
45. Verliin Ants 1999 TUK 00:50,96 73
46. Paulson Ergo 1999 TUK 00:51,11 72
47. Krijukov Danil 2000 AKT 00:52,59 66
48. Lobosok Ilja 2000 AKT 00:52,80 65
49. Juht Joosep 1999 TUK 00:52,85 65
50. Platov Erik 1999 AKT 00:53,09 64
51. Lõhmus Mattias 1999 USK 00:53,13 64
52. Kuusik Kalev 2000 AKT 00:53,41 63
53. Reinlo Karl Marten 1999 TUK 00:54,09 61
54. Goidin Karlov Ilja 1999 TUK 00:54,15 61
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V. Hünersoni mv 2009 Results, 2009.04.26 - 2009.04.26

Continuation: Event 4 - 50m Freestyle Men

1999 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

55. Netseporenko Denis 1999 AKT 00:54,75 59
56. Keskküla Aleksander 2000 TUK 00:55,38 57
57. Reinaste Gert 1999 ARE 00:56,11 55
58. Kubpart Robin Erich 2000 USK 00:56,87 52
59. Kuusk Kaur 1999 TUK 00:57,11 52
60. Vaher Andreas 2001 TUK 00:57,35 51
61. Mihhailov Maksim 2001 AKT 00:57,37 51
62. Kõiv Karl-Johannes 1999 TUK 00:57,55 51
63. Karu Markus 2000 TUK 00:57,73 50
64. Podrjatsikov Nikita 2000 AKT 00:57,77 50
65. Hodakovski Daniil 2001 AKT 01:00,54 43
66. Pungar Paul 2000 TUK 01:00,62 43
67. Semjonov Artjom 2001 AKT 01:01,13 42
68. Podrjagin Artur 2001 AKT 01:02,35 40
69. Teder Sander 2000 TUK 01:02,87 39
70. Kolomõtsev Andrei 2000 AKT 01:03,93 37
71. Ühtigi Markus 2000 TUK 01:05,12 35
72. Lerko Aleksander 2000 AKT 01:06,12 33
73. Kreivald Erik 2001 AKT 01:07,91 31
74. Vassiljev Jevgeni 2000 AKT 01:08,25 30
75. Snitsarev Daniil 2000 AKT 01:11,31 27
76. Kumenko Jevgeni 2001 AKT 01:17,14 21
77. Tiidomaa Hendrik 2000 USK 01:18,13 20

Järg Oskar 2000 TOP DNS
Tvorski Mark 2000 AKT DNS
Geller Mark 1999 TOP Disq  (12:15)
Voorel Oskar 1999 TOP Disq  (14:49)
Tarum Robert 2000 AKT Disq  (14:49)

Event 5 - 50m Breaststroke Women

1998 sa

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Zalnina Jelizaveta 1998 AKT 00:45,31 298
2. Hobta Veronika 1998 LUK 00:47,00 267
3. Ennok Brita 1998 TOP 00:47,78 254

4. Pari Liivi Mall 1998 TUK 00:53,01 186
5. Bogodina Karina 1998 AKT 00:59,83 130

1999 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Ojamäe Laura 1999 BRI 00:46,58 274
2. Luikme Katre 2000 TUK 00:49,26 232
3. Tarto Ireen 1999 ARE 00:50,10 221
4. Butlere Veronika 1999 TOP 00:51,13 207
5. Pärsimaa Anett 1999 BRI 00:51,60 202

6. Asi Anett 1999 SHA 00:56,28 156
7. Gontsar Jelisaveta 2000 LUK 00:56,81 151
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V. Hünersoni mv 2009 Results, 2009.04.26 - 2009.04.26

Continuation: Event 5 - 50m Breaststroke Women

1999 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

8. Polisintski Kirke 2000 SHA 00:57,44 146
9. Rebane Kristin 2000 TOP 00:58,27 140

10. Alnek Kertu Ly 1999 TUK 00:59,54 131
11. Hunt Viktoria 2000 AKT 01:02,75 112

12. Tamm Hanna-Stina 1999 TUK 01:03,01 111
13. Stüf Alisa 2001 AKT 01:05,14 100

14. Jugaste Cassandra 1999 TUK 01:09,94 81
15. Saks Helena 2000 TUK 01:10,00 81
16. Erkmaa Roberta 2001 TUK 01:11,15 77
17. Kaldvee Elisabeth 2000 ARE 01:16,45 62

Kiviloo Kadri Ann 1999 BRI Disq  (12:37)
Volkova Anastassia 2001 AKT Disq  (12:41)

Event 6 - 50m Breaststroke Men

1998 sa

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Hrusjov Nikita 1998 AKT 00:47,38 179
2. Maasen Kaarel 1998 TUK 00:47,73 175
3. Lepikson Mati 1998 BRI 00:48,44 168
4. Sadorosnõi Roman 1998 SHA 00:49,42 158

5. Antonenko Valentin 1998 TOP 00:54,37 119
6. Bobkov Nikita 1998 AKT 00:54,90 115
7. Tigane Kaarel 1998 TUK 00:57,40 101

8. Väinaste Hendrik 1998 USK 01:01,44 82
9. Nurk Erich Sten 1998 TUK 01:02,20 79

Leego Lauri 1998 TUK DNS
Mihhailov Vitali 1998 AKT Disq  (14:50)

1999 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Jegorov Kirill 2000 AKT 00:46,96 184
2. Komisaarov Artur 1999 AKT 00:50,59 147
3. Arjus Märt 2000 TOP 00:50,88 145
4. Suurorg Oliver 2000 BRI 00:53,87 122

5. Daljajev Danel 2000 BRI 00:54,96 115
6. Tsestjakov Ilja 2001 AKT 00:55,08 114
7. Paidra Uku Gert 1999 BRI 00:55,10 114
8. Variku Rauno 1999 TUK 00:55,18 113
9. Langel Siim 1999 ARE 00:56,88 104

10. Paulson Ergo 1999 TUK 00:58,47 95
11. Juhanson Rasmus 2000 BRI 00:59,26 92

12. Vilms-Jamsa Federik 1999 BRI 01:00,13 88
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V. Hünersoni mv 2009 Results, 2009.04.26 - 2009.04.26

Continuation: Event 6 - 50m Breaststroke Men

1999 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

13. Schumejev Nikita 1999 SHA 01:00,20 87
14. Andrejev Sebastajan 2001 LUK 01:01,15 83
15. Lobosok Ilja 2000 AKT 01:01,42 82
16. Netseporenko Denis 1999 AKT 01:01,57 82
17. Järg Oskar 2000 TOP 01:02,55 78
18. Kuusik Kalev 2000 AKT 01:06,57 65
19. Juht Joosep 1999 TUK 01:08,49 59
20. Kreivald Erik 2001 AKT 01:09,77 56
21. Semjonov Artjom 2001 AKT 01:16,55 42
22. Snitsarev Daniil 2000 AKT 01:20,67 36

Järg Oskar 2000 TOP DNS
Krijukov Danil 2000 AKT Disq  (12:52)
Hodakovski Daniil 2001 AKT Disq  (12:52)

Event 7 - 50m Backstroke Women

1998 sa

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Sepp Sigrid 1998 TOP 00:39,62 325
2. Krivorukova Ksenja 1998 AKT 00:44,03 237
3. Tiidomaa Evelin 1998 USK 00:46,35 203
4. Oja Egelyn 1998 PAI 00:47,08 194

5. Köhler Airis 1998 ARE 00:52,44 140

6. Kruus Evelin 1998 TUK 00:56,45 112
7. Kurtova Karina 1998 TUK 00:59,51 96

Prost Laura 1998 ARE Disq  (12:56)
Kukk Kelli 1998 TUK Disq  (12:56)
Niitra Solveig 1998 TUK Disq  (14:51)

1999 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Marandi Mona 1999 ARE 00:45,81 210
2. Born Birgit Katriin 1999 TOP 00:46,54 201
3. Kotov Anne Mari 1999 TUK 00:47,33 191
4. Asjava Angelina 2000 AKT 00:47,60 187

5. Narnitskaja Jana 1999 AKT 00:47,80 185
6. Saar Meribel 2000 TOP 00:48,29 179
7. Aria Hannabel 2000 TUK 00:49,51 167
8. Kuusk Carmen Sandra 2000 BRI 00:49,53 166
9. Kuningas Kristiina 1999 TUK 00:51,60 147

10. Kingo Kristiina 2000 ARE 00:52,32 141
11. Joon Kirsikia 2000 SHA 00:53,41 133

12. Saadla Lotta 1999 ARE 00:53,68 131
13. Nigul Mathilde Manuela 2000 SHA 00:53,93 129

14. Kütt Kristi 1999 ARE 00:55,01 121
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V. Hünersoni mv 2009 Results, 2009.04.26 - 2009.04.26

Continuation: Event 7 - 50m Backstroke Women

1999 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

15. Lahesaar Katariin 1999 SHA 00:55,39 119
16. Olem Veronika 2000 AKT 00:57,10 109
17. Kilk Maria 2000 USK 00:58,41 101
18. Voronin Carol 1999 ARE 00:59,47 96
19. Gubaidulina Ruzanna 2000 AKT 00:59,96 94
20. Napp Meeli-Mari 1999 ARE 01:02,31 84
21. Iher Kati 1999 TUK 01:02,42 83
22. Ojaveer Eva Liisi 1999 TUK 01:02,49 83
23. Luhasaar Cer-Lyn 2000 TUK 01:03,89 78
24. Järve Eliise 2000 USK 01:04,15 77
25. Verenits Valeria 2001 AKT 01:04,21 76
26. Nõmmik Annika 2000 USK 01:04,78 74
27. Dunderdale Merlyn 2000 TUK 01:10,10 59
28. Nool Kea Victoria 2000 ARE 01:10,15 59
29. Laane Joletta 2000 TUK 01:10,68 57
30. Kirs Kaari-Lotta 2000 ARE 01:12,04 54

Weidebaum Anna 2000 ARE DNS
Ojaveer Eva LIisi 1999 TUK DNS
Romanova Anastassia 1999 TUK DNS
Gubaidulina Ruzanna 2000 AKT DNS
Träss Anna 2001 TUK Disq  (14:51)
Selgemäe Saara 2000 ARE Disq  (14:56)

Event 8 - 50m Backstroke Men

1998 sa

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Laid Kristjan 1998 BRI 00:39,27 221
2. Ütt Hendrik 1998 TUK 00:43,61 161
3. Dmitijev Dmitri 1998 AKT 00:43,78 159

4. Maimik Paul Hendrik 1998 SHA 00:49,90 108

5. Mölder Kaspar 1998 TUK 00:56,51 74
6. Plesankov Vladimir 1998 TUK 01:03,01 53

Karu Erki 1998 TUK DNS

1999 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Zirk Kregor 1999 USK 00:42,78 171
2. Borzov Nikolai 1999 LUK 00:43,30 165
3. Nõmm  Karel Georg 1999 BRI 00:46,11 136
4. Orehov Dimitri 1999 LUK 00:47,50 125
5. Matvejev Tiit 1999 ARE 00:47,98 121

6. Stepanovits Oleg 1999 AKT 00:48,36 118
7. Milk Markus 1999 TUK 00:48,61 116
8. Voorel Oskar 1999 TOP 00:48,96 114
9. Laveev Maksim 1999 AKT 00:49,48 110
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V. Hünersoni mv 2009 Results, 2009.04.26 - 2009.04.26

Continuation: Event 8 - 50m Backstroke Men

1999 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

10. Vanamb Daniel Jaak 1999 ARE 00:49,71 109
11. Laane Tanel 1999 BRI 00:50,15 106
12. Aloe Robin 2000 BRI 00:50,26 105

13. Linter Danil 2000 LUK 00:50,46 104
14. Setskov Allan 2000 AKT 00:50,56 103

15. Krusinin Denis 1999 LUK 00:50,67 103
16. Notberg Edvard 2000 TUK 00:52,27 94
17. Kuusk Andrus 1999 TUK 00:53,68 86
18. Tankovits Pjotr 1999 AKT 00:54,62 82
19. Lõhmus Mattias 1999 USK 00:55,09 80
20. Koppel Holger 1999 SHA 00:55,33 79
21. Tarum Robert 2000 AKT 00:55,77 77
22. Tokarev Vladislav 1999 TUK 00:56,29 75
23. Verliin Ants 1999 TUK 00:56,89 73
24. Geller Mark 1999 TOP 00:57,09 72
25. Kubpart Robin Erich 2000 USK 00:58,26 68
26. Ühtigi Markus 2000 TUK 00:58,36 67
27. Soodla Enrice Mario 2001 TUK 00:58,37 67
28. Pungar Paul 2000 TUK 00:58,64 66
29. Vaher Andreas 2001 TUK 00:59,27 64
30. Mihhailov Maksim 2001 AKT 00:59,66 63
31. Reinaste Gert 1999 ARE 01:00,43 61
32. Hanko Oskar 2002 PAI 01:00,54 60
33. Kuusk Kaur 1999 TUK 01:00,98 59
34. Keskküla Aleksander 2000 TUK 01:01,48 58
35. Liivak Ekke Juhan 2000 USK 01:01,72 57
36. Karu Markus 2000 TUK 01:03,07 53
37. Lerko Aleksander 2000 AKT 01:03,37 53
38. Podrjatsikov Nikita 2000 AKT 01:03,76 52
39. Kasesalu Karl 1999 TOP 01:04,54 50
40. Kolomõtsev Andrei 2000 AKT 01:06,13 46
41. Tiidomaa Hendrik 2000 USK 01:09,01 41
42. Teder Sander 2000 TUK 01:13,45 34
43. Kumenko Jevgeni 2001 AKT 01:16,20 30
44. Vassiljev Jevgeni 2000 AKT 01:21,25 25

Goidin Karlov Ilja 1999 TUK DNS
Kõiv Karl-Johannes 1999 TUK DNS
Tvorski Mark 2000 AKT DNS
Platov Erik 1999 AKT Disq  (13:15)
Podrjagin Artur 2001 AKT Disq  (14:52)
Paulov Artur 2001 TUK Disq  (13:26)
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V. Hünersoni mv 2009 Results, 2009.04.26 - 2009.04.26

Event 9 - 50m Butterfly Women

1998 sa

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Ruutsaar Aleksandra 1998 SHA 00:44,76 196

Kirjanen Kätlin 1998 TUK DNS

1999 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Salumaa Mai Riin 2000 TOP 00:46,29 177
2. Koppel Lorena Marchelina 1999 SHA 00:51,33 130
3. Jurs Renita 1999 ARE 00:55,80 101

Hiiemäe Heli 2000 PAI Disq  (14:52)

Event 10 - 50m Butterfly Men

1998 sa

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Makhmedov Georgi 1998 AKT 00:37,47 230
2. Räppo Henry 1998 TUK 00:38,91 205
3. Rodin Ilja 1998 AKT 00:41,98 163
4. Kitt Daniil 1998 AKT 00:48,58 105

1999 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time Pkt.

1. Pantsenko-Prokopjev Gleb 1999 SIL 00:37,84 223
2. Vool Allan 2000 AKT 00:47,18 115
3. Rohtla Markus Hugo 1999 BRI 00:47,93 110
4. Suun Janter 2000 TOP 00:48,01 109

5. Toome Timo 1999 SHA 00:49,43 100
6. Danilov Artjom 2000 AKT 00:50,07 96
7. Niine Joonas 2000 AKT 00:53,09 81
8. Reinlo Karl Marten 1999 TUK 01:00,57 54

Event 11 - 4*50m Ind. Medley Women

1998 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Relay Team Time Pkt.

1. Kiviloo,Ojamäe,Vaher,Miedel BRI 02:47,10 281
2. Born,Ennok,Sepp,Salu TOP 02:55,93 241
3. Krivorukova,Zalnina,Azjava,Nar AKT 02:59,58 226
4. Kotov,Luikme,Pari,Borsevskaja TUK1 03:06,60 202
5. Marandi,Tarto,Prost,Kont ARE 03:06,97 200
6. Pollisinski,Asi,Ruutsaar,Koppe SHA 03:11,18 188
7. Aria,Aasaroht,Raudla,Alenk TUK2 03:46,03 113
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V. Hünersoni mv 2009 Results, 2009.04.26 - 2009.04.26

Event 12 - 4*50m Ind. Medley Men

1998 sa ja nooremad

Pl. Relay Team Time Pkt.

1. Akavants,Egorov,Akhm,Vool AKT1 02:44,69 193
2. Setskov,Komis,Rodin,Nikif AKT2 02:55,42 160
3. Suun,Arjus,Lilleorg,Suurorg TOP 02:55,83 159
4. Milk,Variku,Räppo,Seli TUK1 02:56,47 157
5. Rohtla,Lepikson,Laid,Nõmur BRI1 02:58,09 153
6. Maimik,Sadoroz,Toome,Sumejev SHA 03:10,10 126
7. Laane,Vilius,Haustov,Kaljuv BRI2 03:15,80 115
8. Lõhmus,Paavo,Zirk,Krier USK 03:19,92 108

Borozov,Vassiljev,Za LUK Disq  (10:16)
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